Construction Details
Number of elements : 5
Tube Idenification : Single tube
Fibre protection(Tube) : Polybutylene Terephthalate (PBT)
Water Blocking : Thixotropic Gel (Tube)
    Petroleum Jelly (Interstices)
Core Wrapping : Polyethylene Terephthalate
Armouring : Corrugated Steel Tape Armour

Attenuation;
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Order No.  Description
 AFOUN004OM3  4 Core, Unitube Single Sheathed, elbaC erbiF epyT        , 3MO mµ521/05 ,deruomrA
 AFOUN006OM3  6 Core, Unitube Single Sheathed, A elbaC erbiF epyT         , 3MO mµ521/05 ,deruomr
 AFOUN008OM3  8 Core, Unitube Single Sheathed, A elbaC erbiF epyT         , 3MO mµ521/05 ,deruomr
 AFOUN012OM3  12 Core, Unitube Single Sheathed, Armour elbaC erbiF epyT        , 3MO mµ521/05 ,de
Min. Bandwidth;
At 850 nm:   zHM0002
500MHz
    Thickness > 0.125mm